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Bauer Mary WACA mbauer@warocks.org

Berry Scott
Glacier Northwest, Inc., a CalPortland
Company

sberry@calportland.com

Bragg Wade American Rock Products

Campbell Scott Heidelberg Materials, Inc. Scott.campbell@heidelbergmaterials.com

Cariaga Ignacio Heidelberg Materials Cement ignacio.cariaga@heidelbergmaterials.com

Coca Diego
Glacier Northwest, Inc., a CalPortland
Company

dcoca@calportland.com

Collins Alexander
Glacier Northwest, Inc., a CalPortland
Company

acollins@calportland.com

Demas Robert Krazan & Associates coledemas@krazan.com

Doyle Ryan CalPortland - Cement Division RDoyle@calportland.com

Ebbelaar Frans American Rock Products frans.ebbelaar@na.crh.com

Essig James Granite Construction Company James.Essig@gcinc.com

Fisher Dave
Interstate Concrete & Asphalt, a CRH
Company

dave.fisher@interstate-ica.com

Frye Sterling Master Builders Solutions USA, LLC sterling.frye@masterbuilders.com

Gardner Michael Ash Grove Cement Michael.gardner@ashgrove.com

Germer Dave CalPortland - Cement Division dgermer@calportland.com

Gregg Charlie Chryso charles.gregg@saint-gobain.com

Hall Greg Smokey Point Concrete gregh@smokeypointconcrete.com

Holt Seth
Glacier Northwest, Inc., a CalPortland
Company

sholt@calportland.com

Howard Crystal Crystal Waters Consulting

Joseph Dan Landau Associates djoseph@landauinc.com
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Kolisch Mike Glacier Northwest, Inc., a CalPortland
Company

mkolisch@calportland.com

Konen Dave Koncrete Industries dave@koncreteindustries.com

Kull Spencer Glacier Northwest, Inc., a CalPortland
Company

sakull@calportland.com

Lemay Lionel ConcreteNexus

Macwatters Kasey Glacier Northwest, Inc., a CalPortland
Company

kmacwatters@calportland.com

Martin Molly USI Insurance molly.martin@usi.com

Matteson Ryan WACA ryan@warocks.org

McCabe Zach FullForce Solutions zach@fullforcesolutions.us

Methvin Dave Central Pre Mix dave.methvin@centralpremix.com

Murphy Jim Murphy Leadership Consulting

Murphy Allison Murphy Leadership Consulting

Paduch Daniel Sika Corporation paduch.dan@us.sika.com

Payne Ron
"Stretch"

Modern Machinery rpayne@modernmachinery.com

Pedroza Jared Glacier Northwest, Inc., a CalPortland
Company

jpedroza@calportland.com

Percifield Lisa American Rock Products lisa.percifield@americanrockproducts.
com

Petty Jake Glacier Northwest, Inc., a CalPortland
Company

jpetty@calportland.com
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Rinkel Brandy Wilbert Precast, Inc brinkel@wilbertprecast.com

Roberts Chesley Wilbert Precast, Inc croberts@wilbertprecast.com

Sasaki Roni Roni Sasaki

Schroeder Mike Master Builders Solutions USA, LLC michael.schroeder@mbs-ad.com

Shaw Cory WACA cshaw@warocks.org

Smith Sean
Glacier Northwest, Inc., a CalPortland
Company

spsmith@calportland.com

Soule Lorri Miles Sand and Gravel lorri.soule@miles.rocks

Strain Jana Lakeside Industries jana.strain@lakesideindustries.com

Stubna Jason Chryso jason.stubna@saint-gobain.com

Tanase Ken CalPortland - Cement Division ktanase@calportland.com

VanZanten Zachary
Glacier Northwest, Inc., a CalPortland
Company

zvanzanten@calportland.com

White Todd Solomon Colors twhite@solomoncolors.com

Attende e L i s t


